
 
 
 
 
 

2023 ACP Holiday Schedule 
 
 

New Year’s Day (observed) Monday January 2 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 16 

President’s Day Monday February 20 

Memorial Day Monday May 29 

Juneteenth Monday June 19 

Day before Independence Day Monday July 3 

Independence Day Tuesday July 4 

Labor Day Monday September 4 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 23 

Day after Thanksgiving Day Friday November 24 

Year End Closure* Monday-Friday December 25-29 
 
 

*Return to work Tuesday, January 2, 2024 
 
ACP will be closed Year End and will operate on a weekend schedule protocol meaning limited AC/heating, 
emergency lighting only, no elevator access and no cleaning services. The only people in the building during this 
time will be the security guards. 

 
 


